
７３ｋｇ級　（第１試合場）

14 28

26
6 12

13 27

22

16 20

13

末武将哉 萩西

峯石美孝 上関

尼本一輝 華陽

24

平川直樹 彦島

篠原　光 平田

11 31

10

2
29

冨田耕作 白石 19 38

37
14 22

18末武
6

長浦秀憲

36

13 21
15

26 30
17渋谷栄介 東

14

3

33

32

32 34

16

2012

34

9 17
25

11

5
24 28

18
29

27

28

30

35

2-10

5

21

20

4

1

8

1-10

12

31 33

1

8

7

6

4 18

19

23
16

26

20

2 21

3 23 22
1

7 15

27

10

9

25

4

5

23
15 19

10 24

25
5 11

11
24

12

8 22
1-11 2-11

7
3

4

6

10
9

17

9

8

23

2

7

21

19
14 18

山本洋輝 太華

渡部　武 牟礼

堂本一樹 田布施

縄田優佑 長成

池田健大 深川

蕗　健介 周東

柳井

寄尾蓮太 常盤

小林幹太 東

山城勇将 東部

福光恵人 東

熊毛

小林正樹 末武

川崎　弥 藤山

吉浦知宏

今村　瞬 川中

水木大地

1

13 17
赤尾陸人 小郡

浅田赳良 大内

藤中大雅 麻里布

中内虎将 熊毛

櫻井涼一 末武

森　英明 彦島

堀本勇太 小郡

田原一磨 彦島

浅井智哉 玖珂

竹嶋拳都 柳井

和泉川武蔵 常盤

山本大輔 菊川

濱崎恭平 麻里布

篠原紘輝 三隅

中本督将 平生

山本寛太 麻里布

加倉寛士 高川学園

伊藤啓希 熊毛

福場大曜 藤山

15

162

3

岐陽

佐田　稜 大内

野上　航 柳井

江村優希 富田

澤　皇希 末武

熊毛

大和拓海 末武

中村聖亜 長府

渡邉亮太 高川学園

藤井　海 彦島

市村　勲

垢田

窄口真也 熊毛

長岡隼佑 常盤

西岡雄紀 勝山

ポーリア優斗川下

藤本優陽

高瀬凌太郎 熊毛

末武

中村星冴 小郡

住田雄士朗 柳井

原田和樹 末武

島田翔太

神原

桑田仁司 富田

６６kg級 (第１試合場）

國本直樹

亀尾一期

上村大翔

安野隼平 富田

高川学園


